
FINAL BULLETIN ‐‐ Ties broken through award winners

Team Name (Last, First) Prone Standing Sitting Kneeling Test Total

Pierre Jr Shooters, SD 2380.03

Nielsen, Bristol 96.00 95.00 96.00 95.00 100 482.00

Stulken, Megan 94.00 92.00 96.00 97.00 100 479.00

Nielsen, Kady 95.00 90.00 99.03 94.00 100 478.03

Zebroski, Will 94.00 90.00 93.00 96.00 100 473.00

Ortbahn, Nolan 95.00 87.00 94.00 92.00 100 468.00

Lead Devils 2370.09

Gibbs, Aspen 94.00 96.03 97.00 97.00 98 482.03

McPherson, Chuck 97.00 91.00 97.00 92.00 100 477.00

Gibbs, Vail 99.06 91.00 95.00 92.00 96 473.06

Hubbard, Samantha 95.00 89.00 98.00 97.00 90 469.00

Hartley, Anastasia 96.00 90.00 93.00 92.00 98 469.00

Washington, MO 2363.10

Van Leer, Blake 95.00 93.00 96.00 98.06 100 482.06

McCollum, Kyle 97.00 91.00 93.00 98.04 100 479.04

Rott, Andy 96.00 87.00 94.00 94.00 100 471.00

Terschluse, Justin 98.00 85.00 94.00 89.00 100 466.00

Pohl, Bradley 94.00 87.00 95.00 91.00 98 465.00

OR Timberbeast 2360.00

Moss, Maddie 97.00 98.00 98.00 96.00 96 485.00

Nihart, Brandi 100.00 92.00 97.00 92.00 100 481.00

Rogers, Cole 98.00 87.00 96.00 92.00 98 471.00

Baker, Casey 89.00 90.00 94.00 95.00 94 462.00

Hartman, Will 90.00 89.00 95.00 91.00 96 461.00

Buffalo Gold, MN 2353.10

Knutson, Ashley 97.00 94.00 96.00 98.06 98 483.06

Strenge, Taylor 99.04 85.00 96.00 95.00 100 475.04

Haglund, Eli 93.00 89.00 94.00 94.00 98 468.00

Triplett, Jackson 93.00 84.00 93.00 95.00 100 465.00

Hackworth, Alisha 95.00 87.00 92.00 90.00 98 462.00

Wyandotte Co, KS 2350.04

Findley,Ashton 96.00 94.00 97.00 96.00 100 483.00

Reynolds, Hannah 92.00 96.04 92.00 96.00 98 474.04

Gardner, Scott 95.00 91.00 95.00 95.00 98 474.00

Pagacz, Taylor 96.00 87.00 96.00 89.00 96 464.00

Rodgers, Heidi 91.00 89.00 92.00 89.00 94 455.00
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Humboldt, SD 2347.11

Arbach, Darby 96.00 96.05 98.00 93.00 96 479.05

Stoner, Kilee 95.00 92.00 97.00 96.00 96 476.00

London, Keenan 94.00 88.00 98.00 94.00 96 470.00

Haag, Joe 96.00 77.00 99.06 94.00 98 464.06

Krizan, Ellie 94.00 88.00 91.00 91.00 94 458.00

Backwoods Bunch, GA 2339.00

Counts, Dustin 98.00 90.00 98.00 97.00 98 481.00

Walker, Austin 97.00 93.00 93.00 92.00 98 473.00

Poppell, Zach 96.00 88.00 96.00 88.00 96 464.00

Grabowski, Jordan 95.00 87.00 91.00 93.00 98 464.00

Long, Deanna 94.00 86.00 92.00 89.00 96 457.00

Norton, KS 2336.07

Heikes, Cameron 99.07 88.00 96.00 97.00 96 476.07

Sprague, Trenton 93.00 90.00 96.00 94.00 98 471.00

Posson, Justis 96.00 87.00 94.00 92.00 98 467.00

Vanover, Dalton 93.00 91.00 91.00 89.00 98 462.00

Sansom, Scott 94.00 87.00 95.00 88.00 96 460.00

Harrisburg H&A, PA 2328.04

Stockton, Brian 96.00 93.00 95.00 97.00 100 481.00

Werner, Collin 91.00 92.00 90.00 98.04 98 469.04

Ordille, Kyle 94.00 87.00 98.00 90.00 100 469.00

Hohney, Jordan 93.00 94.00 88.00 90.00 100 465.00

Hughes, Brandon 92.00 85.00 86.00 83.00 98 444.00

Palmyra BBG, PA 2327.00

Hetrick, Coral 96.00 90.00 92.00 95.00 100 473.00

Weaver, Matt 94.00 91.00 94.00 93.00 98 470.00

Schrecengost, Alex 98.00 90.00 90.00 89.00 100 467.00

Black, Maggie 95.00 91.00 90.00 89.00 100 465.00

Fisher, Dan 91.00 82.00 91.00 88.00 100 452.00

Elbert Co, GA 2324.00

Slay, Matthew 92.00 93.00 93.00 93.00 100 471.00

Okey, Coral 94.00 95.00 95.00 91.00 94 469.00

Vickery, Hunter 91.00 94.00 91.00 92.00 96 464.00

Graham, Hannah 97.00 90.00 88.00 90.00 96 461.00

Hammond, Anna 94.00 88.00 90.00 89.00 98 459.00



Walton Co, GA 2321.06

Peters, Hannah 97.00 94.00 96.00 96.00 100 483.00

Peters, Carleigh 94.00 93.00 97.00 92.00 100 476.00

Smith, Caulder 95.00 83.00 99.06 95.00 100 472.06

Cosper, Austin 91.00 88.00 93.00 84.00 98 454.00

Patrick, Allison 87.00 80.00 82.00 89.00 98 436.00

Spinks, SD 2316.00

Lyren, Alex 95.00 89.00 95.00 93.00 100 472.00

Roth, Brendan 96.00 90.00 95.00 93.00 98 472.00

Meyer, Stuart 92.00 84.00 92.00 92.00 100 460.00

Blume, Kyle 89.00 88.00 94.00 92.00 96 459.00

Remily, David 85.00 90.00 94.00 90.00 94 453.00

Gillespie Co, TX 2313.00

Priess, Michaela 98.00 88.00 97.00 93.00 100 476.00

Behrends, Hunter 98.00 89.00 92.00 91.00 100 470.00

Schmidt, Sarah 93.00 87.00 96.00 89.00 100 465.00

Crenwelge, Brant 96.00 78.00 90.00 96.00 96 456.00

Culak, Lance 92.00 76.00 94.00 84.00 100 446.00

Tift Co, GA 2307.00

Rucker, Hannah 97.00 92.00 95.00 94.00 100 478.00

Bradford, Rose 95.00 90.00 93.00 94.00 98 470.00

McDonald, Miles 92.00 86.00 95.00 92.00 98 463.00

Branch, Ben 97.00 76.00 93.00 91.00 100 457.00

Jensen, Ashley 89.00 87.00 80.00 85.00 98 439.00

Highmore, SD 2302.00

Aasby, Josey 97.00 92.00 93.00 93.00 98 473.00

Reed, Mary 94.00 95.00 90.00 91.00 96 466.00

McCauley, Dani 97.00 88.00 85.00 91.00 96 457.00

Effling, Cagney 95.00 85.00 90.00 90.00 96 456.00

Fyler, Brittany 85.00 84.00 93.00 90.00 98 450.00

RL/PT, KS 2284.07

Swisher, Mattie 98.00 93.00 93.00 92.00 98 474.00

Stroda, Wade 99.07 88.00 96.00 94.00 94 471.07

Becker, Austin 88.00 77.00 93.00 94.00 100 452.00

Plummer, Matthew 95.00 82.00 93.00 80.00 100 450.00

Dietrich, Daniel 85.00 79.00 86.00 89.00 98 437.00



Buffalo Maroon, MN 2281.00

Deringer, Devin 98.00 91.00 96.00 93.00 100 478.00

Reineccius, Kaylee 96.00 90.00 97.00 95.00 98 476.00

Field, Clayton 93.00 81.00 92.00 88.00 98 452.00

Friendshuh, Carter 91.00 73.00 86.00 96.00 98 444.00

Pappenfus, Ian 90.00 72.00 92.00 83.00 94 431.00

Berrien Co, GA 2265.03

Stoneroad, Dana 98.00 96.03 96.00 92.00 100 482.03

Mullis, Alex 94.00 89.00 84.00 95.00 96 458.00

Stoneroad, Levi 88.00 88.00 90.00 87.00 96 449.00

Mathis, Sara 83.00 85.00 87.00 88.00 98 441.00

Sutton, Reed 87.00 88.00 86.00 80.00 94 435.00

Jefferson Co, KS 2256.05

Pearson, Tana 95.00 88.00 90.00 98.05 90 461.05

Winter, Taegan 97.00 83.00 93.00 89.00 88 450.00

Whitmire, Harley 97.00 91.00 94.00 90.00 78 450.00

Emery, Jody 92.00 80.00 90.00 91.00 96 449.00

Urban, Scott 93.00 77.00 89.00 93.00 94 446.00

Jackson Co, GA 2255.00

Comer, Dalton 97.00 88.00 96.00 88.00 98 467.00

Britt, Charlie 95.00 87.00 91.00 90.00 92 455.00

Rigsby, Benjamin 94.00 89.00 89.00 91.00 92 455.00

Bullock, Brooke 89.00 87.00 89.00 88.00 92 445.00

Peek, Mallory 92.00 79.00 93.00 81.00 88 433.00

Lake Houston, TX 2254.00

Wisenbaker, TY 95.00 86.00 87.00 93.00 100 461.00

Baron, Thomas 85.00 90.00 91.00 89.00 100 455.00

Weed, Maranatha 97.00 84.00 87.00 84.00 96 448.00

Jordana, Joseph 95.00 79.00 89.00 87.00 96 446.00

Tinker, Caroline 93.00 82.00 90.00 81.00 98 444.00

Green Co, AR 2245.00

Turner, Kyle 86.00 88.00 94.00 91.00 100 459.00

Williamson, Blake 95.00 84.00 92.00 87.00 98 456.00

Hyde, Marlin 91.00 80.00 88.00 89.00 98 446.00

Martin, Justin 95.00 70.00 90.00 93.00 94 442.00

Howard, Jared 86.00 82.00 89.00 91.00 94 442.00



Appoxmattox, VA 2233.00

Goin, Trevor 96.00 85.00 94.00 92.00 98 465.00

Caifano, Sam 92.00 91.00 95.00 94.00 86 458.00

Bisham, Dakota 92.00 79.00 92.00 82.00 96 441.00

Gabbicott, Trevor 87.00 84.00 92.00 93.00 84 440.00

Harris, Anna 85.00 73.00 88.00 89.00 94 429.00

Dead Eye Shooters, NE 2226.03

Snyder, Madie 94.00 92.00 94.00 98.03 92 470.03

Winstrom, Jaren 91.00 83.00 90.00 91.00 90 445.00

Brauer, Janay 90.00 76.00 88.00 94.00 90 438.00

McDowall, Audrey 94.00 79.00 87.00 85.00 92 437.00

Terrill, Taylor 88.00 77.00 88.00 89.00 94 436.00

Coweta Co, GA 2221.00

Lauzon, Glen 92.00 86.00 93.00 94.00 98 463.00

Pelletier, Josh 94.00 93.00 91.00 90.00 94 462.00

Cole, William 93.00 82.00 94.00 92.00 96 457.00

Sellers, Avery 92.00 75.00 89.00 94.00 84 434.00

Dennis, Brandon 78.00 71.00 87.00 75.00 94 405.00

Washington Co, AR 2219.00

Beck, Gabby 95.00 83.00 95.00 90.00 94 457.00

Phillips, Zane 91.00 86.00 93.00 85.00 92 447.00

Cox, Asa 89.00 80.00 93.00 95.00 88 445.00

Hacker, Sara 87.00 87.00 93.00 82.00 94 443.00

Swaffar, Dawson 88.00 67.00 87.00 91.00 94 427.00

Fayette Co, GA 2218.00

Lovell, Charlie 95.00 85.00 94.00 91.00 94 459.00

Grimes, MacKennzie 87.00 94.00 92.00 90.00 90 453.00

Smith, Katarina 90.00 80.00 95.00 91.00 94 450.00

Teague, Andre 80.00 85.00 86.00 88.00 90 429.00

Finchum, Chaz 89.00 79.00 89.00 88.00 82 427.00

Dickson Co, TN 2217.00

Hickerson, Adrianna 92.00 86.00 95.00 88.00 96 457.00

Dunnagan, Dylan 91.00 89.00 84.00 87.00 96 447.00

Pierce, Trace 93.00 80.00 86.00 82.00 100 441.00

Brown, Porter 92.00 81.00 82.00 87.00 94 436.00

Buckner, Morgan 85.00 79.00 89.00 85.00 98 436.00



Nottoway, VA 2210.00

Coleman, Royce 93.00 85.00 90.00 93.00 96 457.00

Spencer, Ryan 89.00 91.00 89.00 86.00 94 449.00

Fisher, Jordan 89.00 88.00 87.00 85.00 96 445.00

Coleman, Gillian 91.00 86.00 93.00 86.00 86 442.00

Trammell, Jonathan 91.00 74.00 84.00 74.00 94 417.00

Forsyth Co, GA 2205.00

Adams, Carson 95.00 88.00 90.00 92.00 92 457.00

Clukie, Meagan 95.00 91.00 87.00 87.00 90 450.00

Tharpe, Franklin 90.00 86.00 94.00 86.00 94 450.00

Cranford, Carson 93.00 84.00 88.00 84.00 92 441.00

Cleveland, Lieghanna 83.00 80.00 73.00 75.00 96 407.00

Sharp Shooters, NE 2205.00

Simpson, Andrew 95.00 82.00 92.00 95.00 100 464.00

Greunke, David 92.00 84.00 96.00 92.00 98 462.00

Simpson, James 90.00 92.00 90.00 89.00 94 455.00

VanHouten, Hunter 90.00 81.00 87.00 79.00 90 427.00

Arens, Austin 79.00 67.00 77.00 88.00 86 397.00

Sedgwick Co, KS 2202.00

Schlereth, Zoe 93.00 83.00 98.00 95.00 92 461.00

Somes, Justus 96.00 84.00 93.00 91.00 94 458.00

Pinkerton, Ashley 88.00 85.00 91.00 86.00 84 434.00

Foraker, Kaci 88.00 72.00 86.00 83.00 100 429.00

Tomlinson, Sean 89.00 76.00 88.00 83.00 84 420.00

Blanco Co, TX 2200.00

Dowdy, Caleb 90.00 85.00 93.00 91.00 92 451.00

Sultemeier, Evan Ross 94.00 79.00 91.00 86.00 96 446.00

Sultemeier, Darren 87.00 79.00 94.00 83.00 94 437.00

Portie, Ashtyn 91.00 77.00 90.00 84.00 94 436.00

Wallace, Brenna 90.00 76.00 90.00 80.00 94 430.00

Flint Hills Jr Shooters, KS 2183.00

Schneider, Channing 96.00 88.00 97.00 94.00 94 469.00

Flach, Ann 92.00 83.00 88.00 87.00 94 444.00

Carpenter, Laura 90.00 80.00 91.00 85.00 90 436.00

Heine, Zachary 86.00 72.00 88.00 84.00 92 422.00

Coon, Bailey 84.00 79.00 87.00 80.00 82 412.00



Grant Co, NE 2176.00

Holthus, Tanner 83.00 86.00 91.00 85.00 98 443.00

Emerson, Brittney 89.00 80.00 88.00 86.00 94 437.00

Johnson, Ryley 96.00 77.00 84.00 85.00 94 436.00

Holthus, Bo 87.00 82.00 85.00 87.00 90 431.00

Davis, Jackson 91.00 85.00 91.00 80.00 82 429.00

Amhurst Co, VA 2165.00

England, Charlie 94.00 86.00 82.00 94.00 94 450.00

Cox, Nathan 87.00 82.00 85.00 92.00 98 444.00

Cox, Caleb 82.00 75.00 93.00 88.00 98 436.00

Dawson, Mitch 93.00 70.00 82.00 85.00 92 422.00

Cox, John 78.00 78.00 81.00 86.00 90 413.00

Bartow Co, GA 2160.00

Smith, Caleb 90.00 89.00 88.00 86.00 94 447.00

Griner, Isaac 91.00 87.00 90.00 87.00 88 443.00

Martin, Leah 79.00 88.00 93.00 87.00 84 431.00

Gallagher, Caitlyn 85.00 76.00 86.00 89.00 90 426.00

Payne, Sam 75.00 85.00 79.00 80.00 94 413.00

Newport Royal Rangers, PA 2157.00

Sproull, Philip 97.00 88.00 92.00 87.00 88 452.00

Allen, Frank 96.00 80.00 91.00 84.00 94 445.00

Miller, Zachary 90.00 83.00 85.00 81.00 88 427.00

Allen, Thomas 89.00 79.00 89.00 79.00 88 424.00

Langel, Robert Hunter 82.00 69.00 81.00 83.00 94 409.00

Shelby Co, TN 2156.00

Osborne, Zach 96.00 80.00 96.00 89.00 84 445.00

Miller, Catherine 91.00 93.00 87.00 83.00 88 442.00

Young, Samantha 90.00 85.00 81.00 80.00 92 428.00

Erwin, Abigail 91.00 75.00 82.00 86.00 92 426.00

Young, Wyatt 86.00 80.00 82.00 77.00 90 415.00

Williamson CO, TN 2125.05

Keeler, Elizabeth 90.00 86.00 99.05 89.00 98 462.05

King, David 96.00 82.00 95.00 82.00 96 451.00

Keeler, Lee 89.00 87.00 83.00 87.00 94 440.00

Vesely, Sam 86.00 69.00 75.00 78.00 96 404.00

Morris, Kieran 68.00 56.00 89.00 75.00 80 368.00



Awesum Possums, TN 2120.00

Vaughn, Tyler 95.00 85.00 87.00 90.00 100 457.00

Shepherd, Blake 97.00 75.00 85.00 89.00 88 434.00

Tinkel, John Allen 84.00 79.00 88.00 84.00 94 429.00

York, Jesse 80.00 73.00 84.00 79.00 88 404.00

Rajbandit, Sam 92.00 81.00 74.00 65.00 84 396.00

Franklin Parish, LA 2094.00

Kramer, Garrett 86.00 84.00 87.00 83.00 94 434.00

Donald, Michael 85.00 85.00 92.00 81.00 84 427.00

Donald, Ashley 80.00 81.00 89.00 92.00 82 424.00

Lockard, Rae 83.00 78.00 81.00 79.00 94 415.00

Haring, Brett 90.00 68.00 79.00 71.00 86 394.00

Ozark Youth, AR 2068.00

Kaltenberger, Eric 84.00 70.00 94.00 90.00 88 426.00

Harvey, Trey 87.00 79.00 80.00 81.00 96 423.00

Harris, Matthew 88.00 80.00 80.00 84.00 88 420.00

Singleton, Tanner 78.00 74.00 85.00 82.00 90 409.00

Ward, Cheyenne 85.00 66.00 74.00 79.00 86 390.00

St Martins, LA 2066.00

Bienvenu, Kaitlyn 85.00 82.00 85.00 91.00 92 435.00

Poirier, Bailey 95.00 79.00 87.00 89.00 84 434.00

Louviere, Alexis 94.00 79.00 84.00 76.00 92 425.00

Guidry, Craig 81.00 80.00 72.00 84.00 86 403.00

Mouton, Ashtin 74.00 58.00 84.00 63.00 90 369.00

Spalding Co, GA 2005.00

Burrow, Jack 94.00 78.00 83.00 82.00 88 425.00

Burrow, Addy 86.00 74.00 93.00 75.00 96 424.00

Haulk, Nathaniel 82.00 74.00 78.00 85.00 86 405.00

Wilson, Kendell 84.00 72.00 69.00 72.00 82 379.00

Evans, Elizabeth 64.00 72.00 80.00 78.00 78 372.00

Wood Shooters, MS 1954.00

Withers, John Thomas 83.00 77.00 84.00 87.00 96 427.00

Madewell, Chief 76.00 76.00 89.00 71.00 96 408.00

Perry, Thomas 73.00 79.00 81.00 72.00 82 387.00

Wells, Jennifer 85.00 57.00 84.00 74.00 86 386.00

Orgereon, John Foster 79.00 46.00 76.00 63.00 82 346.00
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Name (Last, First) Prone Standing Sitting Kneeling Test Total

Moss, Maddie 97.00 98.00 98.00 96.00 96 485.00

Findley,Ashton 96.00 94.00 97.00 96.00 100 483.18

Knutson, Ashley 97.00 94.00 96.00 98.06 98 483.14

Peters, Hannah 97.00 94.00 96.00 96.00 100 483.14

Van Leer, Blake 95.00 93.00 96.00 98.06 100 482.06

Gibbs, Aspen 94.00 96.03 97.00 97.00 98 482.03

Stoneroad, Dana 98.00 96.03 96.00 92.00 100 482.03

Nielsen, Bristol 96.00 95.00 96.00 95.00 100 482.00

Counts, Dustin 98.00 90.00 98.00 97.00 98 481.00

Nihart, Brandi 100.00 92.00 97.00 92.00 100 481.00

Stockton, Brian 96.00 93.00 95.00 97.00 100 481.00

Arbach, Darby 96.00 96.05 98.00 93.00 96 479.05

McCollum, Kyle 97.00 91.00 93.00 98.04 100 479.04

Stulken, Megan 94.00 92.00 96.00 97.00 100 479.00

Nielsen, Kady 95.00 90.00 99.03 94.00 100 478.03

Deringer, Devin 98.00 91.00 96.00 93.00 100 478.00

Rucker, Hannah 97.00 92.00 95.00 94.00 100 478.00

McPherson, Chuck 97.00 91.00 97.00 92.00 100 477.00

Heikes, Cameron 99.07 88.00 96.00 97.00 96 476.07

Peters, Carleigh 94.00 93.00 97.00 92.00 100 476.00

Priess, Michaela 98.00 88.00 97.00 93.00 100 476.00

Reineccius, Kaylee 96.00 90.00 97.00 95.00 98 476.00

Stoner, Kilee 95.00 92.00 97.00 96.00 96 476.00

Strenge, Taylor 99.04 85.00 96.00 95.00 100 475.04

Reynolds, Hannah 92.00 96.04 92.00 96.00 98 474.04

Gardner, Scott 95.00 91.00 95.00 95.00 98 474.00

Swisher, Mattie 98.00 93.00 93.00 92.00 98 474.00

Gibbs, Vail 99.06 91.00 95.00 92.00 96 473.06

Aasby, Josey 97.00 92.00 93.00 93.00 98 473.00

Hetrick, Coral 96.00 90.00 92.00 95.00 100 473.00

Walker, Austin 97.00 93.00 93.00 92.00 98 473.00

Zebroski, Will 94.00 90.00 93.00 96.00 100 473.00

Smith, Caulder 95.00 83.00 99.06 95.00 100 472.06

Lyren, Alex 95.00 89.00 95.00 93.00 100 472.00

Roth, Brendan 96.00 90.00 95.00 93.00 98 472.00

Stroda, Wade 99.07 88.00 96.00 94.00 94 471.07

Rogers, Cole 98.00 87.00 96.00 92.00 98 471.00

Rott, Andy 96.00 87.00 94.00 94.00 100 471.00
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Slay, Matthew 92.00 93.00 93.00 93.00 100 471.00

Sprague, Trenton 93.00 90.00 96.00 94.00 98 471.00

Snyder, Madie 94.00 92.00 94.00 98.03 92 470.03

Behrends, Hunter 98.00 89.00 92.00 91.00 100 470.00

Bradford, Rose 95.00 90.00 93.00 94.00 98 470.00

London, Keenan 94.00 88.00 98.00 94.00 96 470.00

Weaver, Matt 94.00 91.00 94.00 93.00 98 470.00

Werner, Collin 91.00 92.00 90.00 98.04 98 469.04

Hartley, Anastasia 96.00 90.00 93.00 92.00 98 469.00

Hubbard, Samantha 95.00 89.00 98.00 97.00 90 469.00

Okey, Coral 94.00 95.00 95.00 91.00 94 469.00

Ordille, Kyle 94.00 87.00 98.00 90.00 100 469.00

Schneider, Channing 96.00 88.00 97.00 94.00 94 469.00

Haglund, Eli 93.00 89.00 94.00 94.00 98 468.00

Ortbahn, Nolan 95.00 87.00 94.00 92.00 100 468.00

Comer, Dalton 97.00 88.00 96.00 88.00 98 467.00

Posson, Justis 96.00 87.00 94.00 92.00 98 467.00

Schrecengost, Alex 98.00 90.00 90.00 89.00 100 467.00

Reed, Mary 94.00 95.00 90.00 91.00 96 466.00

Terschluse, Justin 98.00 85.00 94.00 89.00 100 466.00

Black, Maggie 95.00 91.00 90.00 89.00 100 465.00

Goin, Trevor 96.00 85.00 94.00 92.00 98 465.00

Hohney, Jordan 93.00 94.00 88.00 90.00 100 465.00

Pohl, Bradley 94.00 87.00 95.00 91.00 98 465.00

Schmidt, Sarah 93.00 87.00 96.00 89.00 100 465.00

Triplett, Jackson 93.00 84.00 93.00 95.00 100 465.00

Haag, Joe 96.00 77.00 99.06 94.00 98 464.06

Grabowski, Jordan 95.00 87.00 91.00 93.00 98 464.00

Pagacz, Taylor 96.00 87.00 96.00 89.00 96 464.00

Poppell, Zach 96.00 88.00 96.00 88.00 96 464.00

Simpson, Andrew 95.00 82.00 92.00 95.00 100 464.00

Vickery, Hunter 91.00 94.00 91.00 92.00 96 464.00

Lauzon, Glen 92.00 86.00 93.00 94.00 98 463.00

McDonald, Miles 92.00 86.00 95.00 92.00 98 463.00

Keeler, Elizabeth 90.00 86.00 99.05 89.00 98 462.05

Baker, Casey 89.00 90.00 94.00 95.00 94 462.00

Greunke, David 92.00 84.00 96.00 92.00 98 462.00

Hackworth, Alisha 95.00 87.00 92.00 90.00 98 462.00

Pelletier, Josh 94.00 93.00 91.00 90.00 94 462.00

Vanover, Dalton 93.00 91.00 91.00 89.00 98 462.00

Pearson, Tana 95.00 88.00 90.00 98.05 90 461.05

Graham, Hannah 97.00 90.00 88.00 90.00 96 461.00

Hartman, Will 90.00 89.00 95.00 91.00 96 461.00
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Schlereth, Zoe 93.00 83.00 98.00 95.00 92 461.00

Wisenbaker, TY 95.00 86.00 87.00 93.00 100 461.00

Meyer, Stuart 92.00 84.00 92.00 92.00 100 460.00

Sansom, Scott 94.00 87.00 95.00 88.00 96 460.00

Blume, Kyle 89.00 88.00 94.00 92.00 96 459.00

Hammond, Anna 94.00 88.00 90.00 89.00 98 459.00

Lovell, Charlie 95.00 85.00 94.00 91.00 94 459.00

Turner, Kyle 86.00 88.00 94.00 91.00 100 459.00

Caifano, Sam 92.00 91.00 95.00 94.00 86 458.00

Krizan, Ellie 94.00 88.00 91.00 91.00 94 458.00

Mullis, Alex 94.00 89.00 84.00 95.00 96 458.00

Somes, Justus 96.00 84.00 93.00 91.00 94 458.00

Adams, Carson 95.00 88.00 90.00 92.00 92 457.00

Beck, Gabby 95.00 83.00 95.00 90.00 94 457.00

Branch, Ben 97.00 76.00 93.00 91.00 100 457.00

Cole, William 93.00 82.00 94.00 92.00 96 457.00

Coleman, Royce 93.00 85.00 90.00 93.00 96 457.00

Hickerson, Adrianna 92.00 86.00 95.00 88.00 96 457.00

Long, Deanna 94.00 86.00 92.00 89.00 96 457.00

McCauley, Dani 97.00 88.00 85.00 91.00 96 457.00

Vaughn, Tyler 95.00 85.00 87.00 90.00 100 457.00

Crenwelge, Brant 96.00 78.00 90.00 96.00 96 456.00

Effling, Cagney 95.00 85.00 90.00 90.00 96 456.00

Williamson, Blake 95.00 84.00 92.00 87.00 98 456.00

Baron, Thomas 85.00 90.00 91.00 89.00 100 455.00

Britt, Charlie 95.00 87.00 91.00 90.00 92 455.00

Rigsby, Benjamin 94.00 89.00 89.00 91.00 92 455.00

Rodgers, Heidi 91.00 89.00 92.00 89.00 94 455.00

Simpson, James 90.00 92.00 90.00 89.00 94 455.00

Cosper, Austin 91.00 88.00 93.00 84.00 98 454.00

Grimes, MacKennzie 87.00 94.00 92.00 90.00 90 453.00

Remily, David 85.00 90.00 94.00 90.00 94 453.00

Becker, Austin 88.00 77.00 93.00 94.00 100 452.00

Field, Clayton 93.00 81.00 92.00 88.00 98 452.00

Fisher, Dan 91.00 82.00 91.00 88.00 100 452.00

Sproull, Philip 97.00 88.00 92.00 87.00 88 452.00

Dowdy, Caleb 90.00 85.00 93.00 91.00 92 451.00

King, David 96.00 82.00 95.00 82.00 96 451.00

Clukie, Meagan 95.00 91.00 87.00 87.00 90 450.00

England, Charlie 94.00 86.00 82.00 94.00 94 450.00

Fyler, Brittany 85.00 84.00 93.00 90.00 98 450.00

Plummer, Matthew 95.00 82.00 93.00 80.00 100 450.00

Smith, Katarina 90.00 80.00 95.00 91.00 94 450.00
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Tharpe, Franklin 90.00 86.00 94.00 86.00 94 450.00

Whitmire, Harley 97.00 91.00 94.00 90.00 78 450.00

Winter, Taegan 97.00 83.00 93.00 89.00 88 450.00

Emery, Jody 92.00 80.00 90.00 91.00 96 449.00

Spencer, Ryan 89.00 91.00 89.00 86.00 94 449.00

Stoneroad, Levi 88.00 88.00 90.00 87.00 96 449.00

Weed, Maranatha 97.00 84.00 87.00 84.00 96 448.00

Dunnagan, Dylan 91.00 89.00 84.00 87.00 96 447.00

Phillips, Zane 91.00 86.00 93.00 85.00 92 447.00

Smith, Caleb 90.00 89.00 88.00 86.00 94 447.00

Culak, Lance 92.00 76.00 94.00 84.00 100 446.00

Hyde, Marlin 91.00 80.00 88.00 89.00 98 446.00

Jordana, Joseph 95.00 79.00 89.00 87.00 96 446.00

Sultemeier, Evan Ross 94.00 79.00 91.00 86.00 96 446.00

Urban, Scott 93.00 77.00 89.00 93.00 94 446.00

Allen, Frank 96.00 80.00 91.00 84.00 94 445.00

Bullock, Brooke 89.00 87.00 89.00 88.00 92 445.00

Cox, Asa 89.00 80.00 93.00 95.00 88 445.00

Fisher, Jordan 89.00 88.00 87.00 85.00 96 445.00

Osborne, Zach 96.00 80.00 96.00 89.00 84 445.00

Winstrom, Jaren 91.00 83.00 90.00 91.00 90 445.00

Cox, Nathan 87.00 82.00 85.00 92.00 98 444.00

Flach, Ann 92.00 83.00 88.00 87.00 94 444.00

Friendshuh, Carter 91.00 73.00 86.00 96.00 98 444.00

Hughes, Brandon 92.00 85.00 86.00 83.00 98 444.00

Tinker, Caroline 93.00 82.00 90.00 81.00 98 444.00

Griner, Isaac 91.00 87.00 90.00 87.00 88 443.00

Hacker, Sara 87.00 87.00 93.00 82.00 94 443.00

Holthus, Tanner 83.00 86.00 91.00 85.00 98 443.00

Coleman, Gillian 91.00 86.00 93.00 86.00 86 442.00

Howard, Jared 86.00 82.00 89.00 91.00 94 442.00

Martin, Justin 95.00 70.00 90.00 93.00 94 442.00

Miller, Catherine 91.00 93.00 87.00 83.00 88 442.00

Bisham, Dakota 92.00 79.00 92.00 82.00 96 441.00

Cranford, Carson 93.00 84.00 88.00 84.00 92 441.00

Mathis, Sara 83.00 85.00 87.00 88.00 98 441.00

Pierce, Trace 93.00 80.00 86.00 82.00 100 441.00

Gabbicott, Trevor 87.00 84.00 92.00 93.00 84 440.00

Keeler, Lee 89.00 87.00 83.00 87.00 94 440.00

Jensen, Ashley 89.00 87.00 80.00 85.00 98 439.00

Brauer, Janay 90.00 76.00 88.00 94.00 90 438.00

Dietrich, Daniel 85.00 79.00 86.00 89.00 98 437.00

Emerson, Brittney 89.00 80.00 88.00 86.00 94 437.00
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McDowall, Audrey 94.00 79.00 87.00 85.00 92 437.00

Sultemeier, Darren 87.00 79.00 94.00 83.00 94 437.00

Brown, Porter 92.00 81.00 82.00 87.00 94 436.00

Buckner, Morgan 85.00 79.00 89.00 85.00 98 436.00

Carpenter, Laura 90.00 80.00 91.00 85.00 90 436.00

Cox, Caleb 82.00 75.00 93.00 88.00 98 436.00

Johnson, Ryley 96.00 77.00 84.00 85.00 94 436.00

Patrick, Allison 87.00 80.00 82.00 89.00 98 436.00

Portie, Ashtyn 91.00 77.00 90.00 84.00 94 436.00

Terrill, Taylor 88.00 77.00 88.00 89.00 94 436.00

Bienvenu, Kaitlyn 85.00 82.00 85.00 91.00 92 435.00

Sutton, Reed 87.00 88.00 86.00 80.00 94 435.00

Kramer, Garrett 86.00 84.00 87.00 83.00 94 434.00

Pinkerton, Ashley 88.00 85.00 91.00 86.00 84 434.00

Poirier, Bailey 95.00 79.00 87.00 89.00 84 434.00

Sellers, Avery 92.00 75.00 89.00 94.00 84 434.00

Shepherd, Blake 97.00 75.00 85.00 89.00 88 434.00

Peek, Mallory 92.00 79.00 93.00 81.00 88 433.00

Holthus, Bo 87.00 82.00 85.00 87.00 90 431.00

Martin, Leah 79.00 88.00 93.00 87.00 84 431.00

Pappenfus, Ian 90.00 72.00 92.00 83.00 94 431.00

Wallace, Brenna 90.00 76.00 90.00 80.00 94 430.00

Davis, Jackson 91.00 85.00 91.00 80.00 82 429.00

Foraker, Kaci 88.00 72.00 86.00 83.00 100 429.00

Harris, Anna 85.00 73.00 88.00 89.00 94 429.00

Teague, Andre 80.00 85.00 86.00 88.00 90 429.00

Tinkel, John Allen 84.00 79.00 88.00 84.00 94 429.00

Young, Samantha 90.00 85.00 81.00 80.00 92 428.00

Donald, Michael 85.00 85.00 92.00 81.00 84 427.00

Finchum, Chaz 89.00 79.00 89.00 88.00 82 427.00

Miller, Zachary 90.00 83.00 85.00 81.00 88 427.00

Swaffar, Dawson 88.00 67.00 87.00 91.00 94 427.00

VanHouten, Hunter 90.00 81.00 87.00 79.00 90 427.00

Withers, John Thomas 83.00 77.00 84.00 87.00 96 427.00

Erwin, Abigail 91.00 75.00 82.00 86.00 92 426.00

Gallagher, Caitlyn 85.00 76.00 86.00 89.00 90 426.00

Kaltenberger, Eric 84.00 70.00 94.00 90.00 88 426.00

Burrow, Jack 94.00 78.00 83.00 82.00 88 425.00

Louviere, Alexis 94.00 79.00 84.00 76.00 92 425.00

Allen, Thomas 89.00 79.00 89.00 79.00 88 424.00

Burrow, Addy 86.00 74.00 93.00 75.00 96 424.00

Donald, Ashley 80.00 81.00 89.00 92.00 82 424.00

Harvey, Trey 87.00 79.00 80.00 81.00 96 423.00
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Dawson, Mitch 93.00 70.00 82.00 85.00 92 422.00

Heine, Zachary 86.00 72.00 88.00 84.00 92 422.00

Harris, Matthew 88.00 80.00 80.00 84.00 88 420.00

Tomlinson, Sean 89.00 76.00 88.00 83.00 84 420.00

Trammell, Jonathan 91.00 74.00 84.00 74.00 94 417.00

Lockard, Rae 83.00 78.00 81.00 79.00 94 415.00

Young, Wyatt 86.00 80.00 82.00 77.00 90 415.00

Cox, John 78.00 78.00 81.00 86.00 90 413.00

Payne, Sam 75.00 85.00 79.00 80.00 94 413.00

Coon, Bailey 84.00 79.00 87.00 80.00 82 412.00

Langel, Robert Hunter 82.00 69.00 81.00 83.00 94 409.00

Singleton, Tanner 78.00 74.00 85.00 82.00 90 409.00

Madewell, Chief 76.00 76.00 89.00 71.00 96 408.00

Cleveland, Lieghanna 83.00 80.00 73.00 75.00 96 407.00

Dennis, Brandon 78.00 71.00 87.00 75.00 94 405.00

Haulk, Nathaniel 82.00 74.00 78.00 85.00 86 405.00

Vesely, Sam 86.00 69.00 75.00 78.00 96 404.00

York, Jesse 80.00 73.00 84.00 79.00 88 404.00

Guidry, Craig 81.00 80.00 72.00 84.00 86 403.00

Arens, Austin 79.00 67.00 77.00 88.00 86 397.00

Rajbandit, Sam 92.00 81.00 74.00 65.00 84 396.00

Haring, Brett 90.00 68.00 79.00 71.00 86 394.00

Ward, Cheyenne 85.00 66.00 74.00 79.00 86 390.00

Perry, Thomas 73.00 79.00 81.00 72.00 82 387.00

Wells, Jennifer 85.00 57.00 84.00 74.00 86 386.00

Wilson, Kendell 84.00 72.00 69.00 72.00 82 379.00

Evans, Elizabeth 64.00 72.00 80.00 78.00 78 372.00

Mouton, Ashtin 74.00 58.00 84.00 63.00 90 369.00

Morris, Kieran 68.00 56.00 89.00 75.00 80 368.00

Orgereon, John Foster 79.00 46.00 76.00 63.00 82 346.00
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FINAL BULLETIN ‐‐ Ties broken through award winners

Name (Last, First) Prone Standing Sitting Kneeling Test Total

Ryckman, Cassandra 98.05 89.00 96.00 95.03 100 478.08

Berry,James 97.00 94.00 91.00 94.00 100 476.00

Slusser, Taylor 93.00 93.00 97.00 92.00 100 475.00

Jacobs, Kendra 95.00 85.00 98.05 96.00 94 468.05

Bruner, Jesse 99.00 85.00 92.00 92.00 100 468.00

Butkiewicz, Kinberly 95.00 89.00 90.00 95.04 98 467.04

Schaper, Tiffany 96.00 80.00 96.00 95.04 100 467.04

Brown, Lauren 95.00 90.00 95.00 93.00 94 467.00

Hardin, Hannah 91.00 90.00 91.00 97.00 98 467.00

Sullivan, Caitlyn 96.00 87.00 94.00 88.00 100 465.00

Hodnett, Zack 95.00 87.00 93.00 90.00 98 463.00

Judah, Kade 97.00 87.00 93.00 92.00 94 463.00

Harlow, Kinder 96.00 88.00 93.00 95.06 90 462.06

Brandt, Matt 97.00 86.00 95.00 86.00 98 462.00

Taylor, Nicole 94.00 83.00 94.00 91.00 100 462.00

Binger, Sage 97.00 84.00 96.00 86.00 98 461.00

Nielson, Triston 98.04 85.00 95.00 93.00 88 459.04

Candell, Amber 92.00 86.00 93.00 94.00 94 459.00

Rogan, Emily 91.00 85.00 92.00 91.00 100 459.00

Butkiewicz, Carrie 92.00 89.00 98.07 79.00 100 458.07

Hubbard, Tai 92.00 88.00 94.00 92.00 92 458.00

Pappenfus, Autumn 95.00 89.00 88.00 92.00 94 458.00

Reineccius, Chloe 98.06 84.00 96.00 89.00 90 457.06

Nebgen, Daylon 92.00 80.00 94.00 95.03 96 457.03

Anthony, Austin 93.00 88.00 90.00 90.00 96 457.00

Shannon, Emily 92.00 91.00 93.00 88.00 92 456.00

Hacker, Orrin 94.00 92.00 98.03 73.00 98 455.03

Jeter, Jayla 88.00 86.00 89.00 94.00 98 455.00

Wood, Blake 94.00 89.00 90.00 88.00 94 455.00

Andreae, Alec 92.00 85.00 90.00 89.00 98 454.00

Wurm, Greg 93.00 82.00 95.00 88.00 94 452.00

Klausmeyer, Emma 94.00 82.00 92.00 91.00 92 451.00

McCollum, James 96.00 89.00 82.00 85.00 98 450.00

Henderson, Carlie 94.00 80.00 91.00 90.00 94 449.00

Hoagland, Shane 89.00 85.00 87.00 90.00 98 449.00

Yeager, Ethan 91.00 87.00 90.00 87.00 94 449.00

Gosselin, Dallas 91.00 78.00 93.00 92.00 94 448.00

McDaniel, Abbie 88.00 83.00 92.00 89.00 96 448.00
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Pittman, Matthew 94.00 83.00 89.00 90.00 92 448.00

Erickson, John 91.00 82.00 90.00 86.00 98 447.00

Drawdy, Jaye 92.00 82.00 84.00 92.00 94 444.00

Pearson, Amber 90.00 87.00 83.00 93.00 90 443.00

Wesch, Hillin 88.00 81.00 93.00 84.00 96 442.00

Barton, Lara 93.00 78.00 94.00 88.00 88 441.00

Clukie, Janet 90.00 80.00 92.00 85.00 94 441.00

Aasby, Riley 90.00 84.00 88.00 84.00 94 440.00

Nevins, Brooke 92.00 75.00 87.00 88.00 98 440.00

Pruett, Garrett 90.00 88.00 80.00 90.00 92 440.00

Simon, Tessa 90.00 73.00 91.00 89.00 96 439.00

Warren, Chandler 85.00 79.00 94.00 85.00 96 439.00

Greunke, Joshua 79.00 79.00 93.00 92.00 94 437.00

Long, Erin 91.00 81.00 86.00 85.00 94 437.00

Neff, Tristan 88.00 80.00 92.00 92.00 84 436.00

Ring, Eric 77.00 87.00 93.00 87.00 92 436.00

King, Owen 95.00 79.00 78.00 87.00 96 435.00

Rogan, Ethan 92.00 77.00 88.00 84.00 94 435.00

Vasquez, Jenna 88.00 84.00 85.00 82.00 96 435.00

Blume, Kris 86.00 88.00 76.00 85.00 98 433.00

Cox, James 87.00 84.00 91.00 83.00 88 433.00

Aasby, Lainey 92.00 79.00 79.00 88.00 94 432.00

Haag, Emily 83.00 80.00 95.00 84.00 90 432.00

Ross, Kaity 83.00 84.00 84.00 82.00 98 431.00

Daily, Shauntae 82.00 82.00 86.00 88.00 90 428.00

Underwood, Will 92.00 79.00 85.00 78.00 92 426.00

Ryberg, Garron 84.00 79.00 85.00 90.00 86 424.00

Warren, Olivia 86.00 84.00 84.00 77.00 90 421.00

Vesely, Julia 90.00 84.00 75.00 79.00 92 420.00

Muhs, Cameron 90.00 68.00 85.00 92.00 84 419.00

Fritz, Sierra 78.00 77.00 90.00 85.00 88 418.00

Lagyak-Hohney, Joey 86.00 73.00 77.00 79.00 94 409.00

Slay, David 76.00 75.00 91.00 71.00 96 409.00

Williamson, Zach 74.00 72.00 84.00 74.00 98 402.00

Copenhaver, Ben 85.00 67.00 81.00 82.00 84 399.00

Myrick, Mitchell 75.00 85.00 90.00 63.00 86 399.00

Scrantz, William 87.00 60.00 83.00 77.00 86 393.00

Tinkel, Joshua 82.00 71.00 83.00 89.00 66 391.00

Cook, Dalton 67.00 73.00 84.00 79.00 82 385.00

Wilmoth, Abigail 80.00 69.00 69.00 71.00 96 385.00

Louviere, Kimberly 80.00 79.00 79.00 67.00 74 379.00

Evans, Kristyn 77.00 70.00 81.00 83.00 64 375.00

Shumate, Martha 67.00 68.00 71.00 74.00 84 364.00



Mabry, Jase 65.00 51.00 60.00 66.00 88 330.00


